
Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort

56 Rusev, Nayden CYP 93,0 05.11.2011 Limassol, CYP 56 Farfan, Josue VEN 102,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP
62 Goegebuer, Tom BEL 118,0 04.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 62 Sarkisian, Yourik AUS 115,0 11.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Pchenushay, Alik  RUS 124,0 03.10.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 69 Mousavian, Seyedreeza IRI 116,0 02.10.2008 Kefalonia, GRE
77 Lukac, Rudolf SVK 140,5 27.05.2005 Dolny/Kubin, SVK 77 Iurkevych, Gennadii UKR 130,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP
85 Golovbev, Rusian RUS 145,0 27.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE 85 Morgan, David GBR 140,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
94 Agapitov, Maxim RUS 155,0 29.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Marineau, Guy CAN 138,0 15.07.2007 El Paso, Texas, USA  

105 Wälzer, Libor CZE 153,0 04.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 105 Osuch, Zenon POL 150,0 28.05.1999 Kazincbarcika, HUN
+105 Sushchak, Vladimir RUS 173,0 05.11.2011 Limassol, CYP +105 Rovatti, Andrea ITA 157,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP

56 Licin Dhai, Laimas LIT 117,5 23.05.2003 Eysines, FRA 56 Farfan, Josue VEN 120,0 24.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL
62 Goegebuer, Tom BEL 143,0 04.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 62 Sarkisian, Yourik AUS 145,0 11.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Berrio, Roger COL 151,0 13.07.2008 San Juan, PUR 69 Grammatikopoulos, Pan GRE 147,5 26.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
77 Lukac, Rudolf SVK 175,0 27.05.2005 Dolny/Kubin, SVK 77 Iurkevych, Gennadii UKR 158,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP
85 Llerena, Walter ECU 176,0 13.07.2008 San Juan, PUR 85 Morgan, David GBR 162,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
94 May, Peter GBR 182,5 29.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 94 Matzku, Jürgen AUT 171,0 21.05.2010 Linz, AUT

105 Nikitin, Artur RUS 191,0 30.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 105 Martynyuk, Vasyl UKR 181,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP
+105 Sushchak, Vladimir RUS 203,0 22.05.2010 Linz, AUT +105 Rovatti, Andrea ITA 186,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP

56 Licin Dhai, Laimas LIT 202,5 23.05.2003 Eysines, FRA 56 Farfan, Josue VEN 218,0 24.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL
62 Goegebuer, Tom BEL 261,0 04.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 62 Sarkisian, Yourik AUS 260,0 11.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Berrio, Roger COL 269,0 13.07.2008 San Juan, PUR 69 Platzer, Tino GER 257,0 21.05.2010 Linz, AUT
77 Lukac, Rudolf SVK 315,0 27.05.2005 Dolny/Kubin, SVK 77 Iurkevych, Gennadii UKR 288,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP
85 Golovbev, Rusian RUS 320,0 27.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE 85 Morgan, David GBR 302,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
94 May, Peter GBR 332,5 29.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 94 Matzku, Jürgen AUT 309,0 21.05.2010 Linz, AUT

105 Wälzer, Libor CZE 343,0 04.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 105 Martynyuk, Vasyl UKR 326,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP
+105 Sushchak, Vladimir RUS 374,0 22.05.2010 Linz, AUT +105 Rovatti, Andrea ITA 343,0 04.11.2011 Limassol, CYP
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56 Danilchenko, Vitali UKR 88,0 29.05.2002 Stockholm, SWE 56 Aliyev, Akif AZE 81,0 18.05.2010 Linz, AUT
62 Kukharskyi, Mykhailo UKR 96,0 03.11.2011 Limassol, CYP 62 Gursky, Igor SVK 90,0 24.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
69 Grönmann, Jouni FIN 115,0 23.05.2007 Limassol, CYP 69 Seaber, Andy GBR 106,0 01.10.2008 Kefalonia, GRE
77 Tsimerbayeu, Albert BLR 122,0 27.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 77 Radschinsky, Karl-Heinz GER 112,0 24.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
85 Becvar, Ludek CZE 125,0 20.05.2010 Linz, AUT 85 Deegenaars, Dio NED 116,0 31.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER
94 Hirvonen, Jari FIN 131,0 02.10.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 137,5 20.05.1998 Elz, GER

105 Hirvonen, Jari FIN 140,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 135,0 09.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO
+105 Bucinell, Rick USA 142,0 23.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL +105 Shanin, Nikolay RUS 138,0 26.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS

56 Danilchenko, Vitali UKR 108,0 29.05.2002 Stockholm, SWE 56 Gilsdorf, Robert USA 98,0 17.07.2004 Savannah, USA
62 Fareghdeli, Ali IRI 117,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Patrovics, Geza HUN 111,5 25.05.2004 Kolobrzeg, POL
69 Grönmann, Jouni FIN 135,0 23.05.2007 Limassol, CYP 69 Lowe, Fred USA 130,0 09.06.2001 Savannah, USA
77 Radschinsky, Karl-Heinz GER 147,5 27.05.1999 Kazincbarcika, HUN 77 Radschinsky, Karl-Heinz GER 142,0 24.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
85 Zalejko, Jerzy POL 148,5 09.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO 85 Smolik, Jiri CZE 145,0 23.05.2001 Teplice, CZE
94 Dhesi, Gurdawar GBR 166,0 25.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER 94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 167,5 20.05.1998 Elz, GER

105 Dhesi, Gurdawar GBR 171,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 105 Dhesi, Gurdawar GBR 166,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Swiecicki, Jan POL 180,5 30.05.2002 Stockholm, SWE +105 Pineckenstein, Kemal GER 167,5 09.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO

56 Danilchenko, Vitali UKR 195,0 29.05.2002 Stockholm, SWE 56 Aliyev, Akif AZE 177,0 22.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL
62 Carvalho, Pedro POR 210,0 30.09.2004 Baden,  AUT 62 Gursky, Igor SVK 197,5 24.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
69 Grönmann, Jouni FIN 250,0 23.05.2007 Limassol, CYP 69 Lowe, Fred USA 230,0 09.06.2001 Savannah, USA
77 Jorgensen, Hans DEN 260,0 26.05.2005 Dolny/Kubin, SVK 77 Radschinsky, Karl-Heinz GER 254,0 24.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
85 Becvar, Ludek CZE 264,0 20.05.2010 Linz, AUT 85 Smolik, Jiri CZE 260,0 23.05.2001 Teplice, CZE
94 Kiselyov, Konstantin RUS 291,0 02.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 305,0 20.05.1998 Elz, GER

105 Hirvonen, Jari FIN 307,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 300,0 09.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO
+105 Swiecicki, Jan POL 320,0 12.10.2000 Orlando, USA +105 Shanin, Nikolay RUS 298,0 26.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS
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56 Starega, Roman POL 75,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Prohl, Karel CZE 72,0 19.05.2008 Buhumin, CZE
62 Carignan, Yves CAN 84,0 14.07.2007 El Paso, Texas, USA  62 Starega, Roman POL 80,0 27.05.2002 Stockholm, SWE
69 Seaber, Andrew GBR 100,0 30.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER 69 Imahara, Walter USA 90,0 06.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO
77 Legel, Walter AUT 107,5 13.08.1998 Portland, USA 77 Lazou, Jozef BEL 95,5 24.05.2004 Kolobrzeg, POL
85 Minnagaleev, Mars RUS 107,0 02.11.2011 Limassol, CYP 85 Mitsuishi, Etsuo JPN 103,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 123,0 23.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER 94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 106,0 22.05.2007 Limassol, CYP

105 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 122,5 25.05.2005 Dolny/Kubin, SLO 105 Mc Connell, Laurence IRE 111,0 22.05.2007 Limassol, CYP
+105 Shanin, Nikolay RUS 122,0 31.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER +105 Gudkov, Yuriy UKR 115,5 24.05.1999 Kazincbarcika, HUN

56 Lagunov, Iurii UKR 90,0 25.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 56 Prohl, Karel CZE 95,0 19.05.2008 Buhumin, CZE
62 Prohl, Karel CZE 103,5 09.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 62 Prohl, Karel CZE 100,0 29.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE
69 Parkhomenko, Anatoliy UKR 120,5 25.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 69 Mühlbauer, Max GER 116,0 22.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
77 Rosengart, Siegfried GER 128,0 10.10.2000 Orlando, USA 77 Matazinskas, Romas LTU 120,5 24.05.2004 Kolobrzeg, POL
85 Bogomolov Vyatcheslav RUS 135,0 14.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Dariotis, Chris USA 125,0 21.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL
94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 152,5 20.05.2003 Eysines, FRA 94 Steiner, Friedrich AUT 137,5 23.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE

105 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 150,0 25.05.2004 Kolobrzeg, POL 105 Mc Connell, Laurence IRE 145,0 22.05.2007 Limassol, CYP
+105 Yefremov Viktor UKR 145,0 19.05.1998 Elz, GER +105 Gudkov, Yuriy UKR 135,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA

56 Starega, Roman POL 160,0 18.05.1998 Elz, GER 56 Prohl, Karel CZE 167,0 19.05.2008 Buhumin, CZE
62 Starega, Roman POL 185,0 24.05.1999 Kazincbarcika, HUN 62 Prohl, Karel CZE 176,0 29.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE
69 Parkhomenko, Anatoliy UKR 215,0 24.05.1999 Kazincbarcika, HUN 69 Mühlbauer, Max GER 201,0 22.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
77 Legel, Walter AUT 227,5 19.05.1998 Elz, GER 77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 210,0 09.10.2000 Orlando, USA
85 Bogomolov Vyatcheslav RUS 237,5 19.05.1998 Elz, GER 85 Mitsuishi, Etsuo JPN 221,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 275,0 20.05.2003 Eysines, FRA 94 Steiner, Friedrich AUT 240,0 07.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO

105 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 270,0 25.05.2004 Kolobrzeg, POL 105 Mc Connell, Laurence IRE 256,0 22.05.2007 Limassol, CYP
+105 Shanin, Nikolay RUS 257,0 31.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER +105 Gudkov, Yuriy UKR 250,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA
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56 Hon Can, Chun CAN 60,0 24.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 56 Pitsis, Christopher GRE 62,5 24.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE
62 Serrano, Pedro PUR 71,0 06.11.1999 Santiago, CHI 62 Kulikov, Egor RUS 70,0 28.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER
69 Katsuragawa, Kozo JPN 83,0 04.09.2003 Savannah, USA 69 Starega, Roman POL 73,0 28.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER
77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 93,0 04.09.2003 Savannah, USA 77 Kouznetsov Viktor RUS 85,0 22.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
85 Rack, Victor GER 94,0 26.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN 85 Rack, Victor GER 87,0 15.05.2010 Linz, AUT
94 Pourdejam Khorami, Ebrahim IRI 94,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 94 Huszka, Michael HUN 86,0 27.08.2006 Eysines, FRA

105 Mc Connell, Laurence IRE 101,0 16.05.2010 Linz, AUT 105 Möse, Günter GER 88,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
+105 Lexa, Oldrich CZE 92,5 06.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO +105 Veslavutskyy, Tsezar UKR 80,0 17.05.1998 Elz, GER

56 Hon Can, Chun CAN 73,0 24.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 56 Geyman, Garri RUS 72,0 31.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
62 Kulikov, Egor RUS 91,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER 62 Kulikov, Egor RUS 88,0 28.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER
69 Mühlbauer, Max GER 103,0 29.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER 69 Kaplan, Teddy ISR 92,5 22.05.2005 Dolny/Kubin, SVK
77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 115,0 24.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 77 Kouznetsov Viktor RUS 110,0 22.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
85 Rack, Victor GER 116,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER 85 Rack, Victor GER 112,0 15.05.2010 Linz, AUT
94 Shekhovtsov, Anatoly UKR 122,5 19.05.2003 Eysines, FRA 94 Möse, Günter GER 108,0 18.05.2008 Bohumin, CZE

105 Mc Connell, Laurence IRE 124,0 16.05.2010 Linz, AUT 105 Möse, Günter GER 112,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
+105 Lexa, Oldrich CZE 120,5 06.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO +105 Nikiforov, Lev RUS 98,0 26.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN

56 Hon Can, Chun CAN 132,5 24.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 56 Pitsis, Christopher GRE 130,0 24.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE
62 Kulikov, Egor RUS 160,0 20.05.2007 Limassol, CYP 62 Kulikov, Egor RUS 158,0 28.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER
69 Toper, Mikhajlo UKR 180,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER 69 Kaplan, Teddy ISR 165,0 22.05.2005 Dolny/Kubin, SVK
77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 205,0 09.06.2001 Savannah, USA 77 Kouznetsov Viktor RUS 195,0 22.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
85 Rack, Victor GER 209,0 26.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN 85 Rack, Victor GER 199,0 15.05.2010 Linz, AUT
94 Huszka, Michael USA 212,5 14.06.1998 Savannah, USA 94 Huszka, Michael HUN 192,0 27.08.2006 Eysines, FRA

105 Mc Connell, Laurence IRE 225,0 16.05.2010 Linz, AUT 105 Möse, Günter GER 200,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
+105 Lexa, Oldrich CZE 212,5 06.09.1999 Glasgow, SCO +105 Veslavutskyy, Tsezar UKR 175,0 17.05.1998 Elz, GER

IWF Masters Record Chairman:  R.Leslie Simonton
W-4

Reißen Reißen

Stossen Stossen

Zweikampf Zweikampf

Welt Masters Rekorde  Männer
Stand :  13. November  2011

M7        65 - 69  Jahre M8        70 - 74  Jahre



Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort Kl Name Land KG Datum Ort

56 Pitsis, Christopher GRE 51,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 56 Owada, Eddie USA 38,0 20.05.2005 Santo Domingo, DOM
62 Serrano, Pedro PUR 58,0 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur, CAN 62 Henderson, Charlie AUS 57,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Zhyhalka, Eduard BLR 60,0 23.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 69 Saitl Karel CZE 55,5 22.05.2005 Dolny/Kubin, SVK
77 Deni, Bill USA 72,5 08.06.2002 Mississauga, CAN 77 Takeuchi, Dan USA 60,0 11.07.2008 San Juan, PUR
85 Ramos, Don USA 78,0 11.07.2008 San Juan, PUR 85 Santana, Juan PUR 60,5 03.09.2003 Savannah, USA
94 Ramos, Don USA 75,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 94 Skeete, Harrison USA 60,0 09.06.2001 Savannah, USA

105 Ramos, Don USA 80,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Rosenberger, Kurt A. GER 42,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Nikiforov, Lev RUS 66,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +105 Fusillo, Robert USA 40,0 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN

56 Busygin, Yuriy RUS 60,0 23.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 56 Owada, Eddie USA 48,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
62 Serrano, Pedro PUR 73,0 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur, CAN 62 Bretagne, Jacques FRA 63,0 17.05.2008 Buhumin, CZE
69 Zhyhalka, Eduard BLR 79,0 23.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 69 Saitl Karel CZE 68,0 20.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
77 Perron, Marcel CAN 90,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 77 Takeuchi, Dan USA 79,0 11.07.2008 San Juan, PUR
85 Ramos, Don USA 95,0 11.07.2008 San Juan, PUR 85 Duchon Karl AUT 72,5 21.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
94 Ramos, Don USA 92,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 94 Skeete, Harrison USA 75,0 09.06.2001 Savannah, USA

105 Ramos, Don USA 100,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Lano, Jack USA 60,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
+105 Nikiforov, Lev RUS 84,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +105 Fusillo, Robert USA 55,0 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN

56 Pitsis, Christopher GRE 110,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 56 Owada, Eddie USA 86,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
62 Serrano, Pedro PUR 131,0 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur, CAN 62 Henderson, Charlie AUS 120,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Zhyhalka, Eduard BLR 139,0 23.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 69 Saitl Karel CZE 122,5 26.09.2004 Baden, AUT
77 Perron, Marcel CAN 158,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 77 Takeuchi, Dan USA 139,0 11.07.2008 San Juan, PUR
85 Ramos, Don USA 173,0 11.07.2008 San Juan, PUR 85 Duchon Karl AUT 132,5 21.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
94 Ramos, Don USA 167,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 94 Skeete, Harrison USA 135,0 09.06.2001 Savannah, USA

105 Ramos, Don USA 180,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Rosenberger, Kurt A. GER 101,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Nikiforov, Lev RUS 150,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +105 Fusillo, Robert USA 95,0 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN
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48 Poulin-Cyr, Manon CAN 60,0 11.06.1999 Collingwood, CAN 48 Jorge, Marina BRA 57,5 08.10.2000 Orlando, USA
53 Perdomo, Esmeralda  VEN 65,0 28.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 53 Perdomo, Esmeralda VEN 66,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
58 Boudreau, Carrie USA 70,0 08.06.2002 Mississauga, CAN 58 Allison, Haether GBR 70,0 21.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
63 Boudreau, Carrie USA 70,0 03.09.2003 Savannah, USA 63 Campell, Annette GBR 80,5 23.05.2004 Kolobrzeg, POL
69 Kappenstein, Petra GER 72,5 21.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE 69 Van der Stoep, Yvonne NED 77,5 08.10.2000 Orlando, USA
75 Triff-Árkosi Anikó HUN 81,0 26.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN 75 Ramsay-Overrall, Laura Denise TRI 81,0 28.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE

+75 Dimas, Eva ESA 96,0 28.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE +75 Ramsay-Overrall, Laura Denise TRI 82,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

48 Groves, Deborah AUS 73,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48 Jorge, Marina BRA 72,5 08.10.2000 Orlando, USA
53 Perdomo, Esmeralda  VEN 82,0 28.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 53 Perdomo, Esmeralda VEN 81,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Boudreau, Carrie USA 95,0 08.06.2002 Mississauga, CAN 58 Allison, Haether GBR 82,5 21.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
63 Boudreau, Carrie USA 95,0 03.09.2003 Savannah, USA 63 Campell, Annette GBR 95,5 23.05.2004 Kolobrzeg, POL
69 Kovtun, Lidiya RUS 97,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP 69 Van der Stoep, Yvonne NED 92,5 08.10.2000 Orlando, USA
75 Takacs, Maria HUN 98,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 75 Ramsay-Overrall, Laura Denise TRI 95,0 28.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE

+75 Dandenault, Susanne CAN 125,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Takács, Mária HUN 97,0 19.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL

48 Poulin-Cyr, Manon CAN 132,5 11.06.1999 Collingwood, CAN 48 Jorge, Marina BRA 130,0 08.10.2000 Orlando, USA
53 Perdomo, Esmeralda  VEN 145,0 28.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE 53 Perdomo, Esmeralda VEN 143,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Boudreau, Carrie USA 165,0 08.06.2002 Mississauga, CAN 58 Allison, Haether GBR 152,5 21.05.2000 Kefalonia, GRE
63 Boudreau, Carrie USA 165,0 03.09.2003 Savannah, USA 63 Campell, Annette GBR 175,0 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Kovtun, Lidiya RUS 167,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP 69 Van der Stoep, Yvonne NED 170,0 08.10.2000 Orlando, USA
75 Triff-Árkosi Anikó HUN 177,0 26.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN 75 Ramsay-Overrall, Laura Denise TRI 176,0 28.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE

+75 Dandenault, Susanne CAN 220,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Ramsay-Overrall, Laura Denise TRI 178,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
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48 Witkowski, Dagmar FRA 52,5 18.05.2003 Eysines, FRA 48 Macken Mary AUS 47,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
53 Quinell, Coral AUS 57,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 53 Quinell, Coral Ann AUS 54,0 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN
58 Allison, Haether GBR 65,0 23.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 58 Quinell, Coral Ann AUS 52,0 19.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL
63 Campell, Annette GBR 68,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA 63 Aparecida-Colis, Maria BRA 52,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Küttler, Susanne GER 64,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP 69 Orsagova, Marie CZE 58,0 20.05.2007 Limassol, CYP
75 Perrone, Susana Mariela ITA 67,0 19.05.2010 Linz, AUT 75 Orsagova, Marie CZE 61,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA

+75 Marshall, Karyn USA 75,0 26.09.2004 Baden, AUT +75 Marshall, Karyn USA 63,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA

48 Witkowski, Dagmar FRA 62,5 18.05.2003 Eysines, FRA 48 Macken Mary AUS 58,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
53 Lehman, Anne  USA  71,0 13.07.2007 El Paso, Texas, USA  53 Jorgensen, Marga DEN 66,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
58 Loy, Diana AUS 78,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP 58 Young, Kathy USA 67,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
63 Campell, Annette GBR 82,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA 63 Aparecida-Colis, Maria BRA 65,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Carter Bronwin, Mary GBR 87,5 17.05.1998 Elz, GER 69 Orsagova, Marie CZE 77,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
75 Perrone, Susana Mariela ITA 83,0 19.05.2010 Linz, AUT 75 Orsagova, Marie CZE 81,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA

+75 Ramsay-Overall, Laura D. TRI 95,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +75 Black, Jane USA 82,5 03.09.2003 Savannah, USA

48 Witkowski, Dagmar FRA 115,0 18.05.2003 Eysines, FRA 48 Macken Mary AUS 105,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
53 Lehman, Anne  USA  126,0 13.07.2007 El Paso, Texas, USA  53 Jorgensen, Marga DEN 115,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
58 Allison, Haether GBR 142,5 23.09.2001 Kefalonia, GRE 58 Young, Kathy USA 114,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
63 Campell, Annette GBR 150,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA 63 Aparecida-Colis, Maria BRA 117,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Carter Bronwin, Mary GBR 150,0 17.05.1998 Elz, GER 69 Orsagova, Marie CZE 134,0 21.05.2006 Heinsheim, GER
75 Perrone, Susana Mariela ITA 150,0 19.05.2010 Linz, AUT 75 Orsagova, Marie CZE 142,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA

+75 Takács, Mária HUN 170,0 30.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +75 Black, Jane USA 145,0 03.09.2003 Savannah, USA
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Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort

48 Davis, Julie AUS 24,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48 Brady, Vicki AUS 23,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA
53 Jörgensen, Marga DEN 45,0 01.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 53 Leick, Gwendolin GBR 27,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
58 Jörgensen, Marga DEN 48,0 18.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL 58 Troon, Marion NZL 36,0 18.09.2010 Ciechanow,POL
63 Pfeiffer, Friederike AUT 44,0 27.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 63 Boyer, Barbara USA 41,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA
69 McConville, Jean SCO 50,0 19.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL 69 Boyer, Barbara USA 43,0 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN
75 Orsagova, Marie CZE 57,0 01.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 75 Zuccotti, Trish USA 37,0 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN

+75 Dickerson, Mercedes USA 55,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +75 Mc Gregor, Mary USA 43,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE

48 Davis, Julie AUS 38,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48 Brady, Vicki AUS 28,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA
53 Jörgensen, Marga DEN 56,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP 53 Leick, Gwendolin GBR 40,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
58 Jörgensen, Marga DEN 56,0 18.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL 58 Troon, Marion NZL 48,0 18.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL
63 Pfeiffer, Friederike AUT 58,0 27.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 63 Boyer, Barbara USA 55,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA
69 McConville, Jean SCO 68,0 19.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL 69 Roilidou-Tsitsoula, Magda GRE 58,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
75 Orsagova, Marie CZE 77,0 01.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 75 Quinn, Judy CAN 48,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE

+75 Dickerson, Mercedes USA 67,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +75 Mc Gregor, Mary USA 63,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE

48 Davis, Julie AUS 62,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48 Brady, Vicki AUS 51,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA
53 Jörgensen, Marga DEN 100,0 01.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 53 Leick, Gwendolin GBR 67,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP
58 Jörgensen, Marga DEN 104,0 18.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL 58 Troon, Marion NZL 84,0 18.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL
63 Pfeiffer, Friederike AUT 102,0 27.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS 63 Boyer, Barbara USA 96,0 26.08.2006 Eysines, FRA
69 McConville, Jean SCO 118,0 19.09.2010 Ciechanow, POL 69 Boyer, Barbara USA 100,0 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika, HUN
75 Orsagova, Marie CZE 134,0 01.06.2011 Heinsheim, GER 75 Quinn, Judy CAN 85,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE

+75 Dickerson, Mercedes USA 122,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +75 Mc Gregor, Mary USA 106,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE

IWF Masters Record Chairman:  R.Leslie Simonton
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W5        55 - 59  Jahre W6        60 - 64  Jahre



Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort

48 Savage, Margaret CAN 23,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
53 Brady, Victoria  AUS 28,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE
58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 31,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Gardner, Dorothy USA 30,0 03.09.2003 Savannah, USA
69 Boyer, Barbara USA 38,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
75 Dahl, Elise USA 27,0 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur, CAN  

+75 Janis Kerr GBR 37,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP +75 Munkres, Marylin USA 30,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP

48 Savage, Margaret CAN 31,0 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur, CAN  
53 Brady, Victoria  AUS 33,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 43,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 42,0 27.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS
69 Boyer, Barbara USA 53,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
75 Dahl, Elise USA 35,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+75 Munkres, Marilyn USA 48,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS +75 Munkres, Marylin USA 40,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP

48 Savage, Margaret CAN 54,0 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur, CAN  
53 Brady, Victoria  AUS 60,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 74,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 70,0 27.05.2009 Togliatti, RUS
69 Boyer, Barbara USA 91,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
75 Dahl, Elise USA 60,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+75 Munkres, Marilyn USA 81,0 27.09.2008 Kefalonia, GRE +75 Munkres, Marylin USA 70,0 29.10.2011 Limassol, CYP

IWF Masters Record Chairman:  R.Leslie Simonton
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